
ELECTRONIC SECURITY SYSTEMS CONTACT INFORMATION

ADDITIONAL ELECTRONIC SECURITY SYSTEMS SERVICES:
Electrified Hardware • Alarm Systems • Video Surveillance • Intercom Systems

Technical Drawings: Point to Point, Elevation, Floor Plans • Design, Install & Support

Phone: 1.800.236.8858
Website: www.laforceinc.com
Social Media:
Illinois Agency License #127-001554

Texas License # B10439301

SUPPORT TEAM

Director
John Gillis
John.Gillis@laforceinc.com

Operations Manager
Rob Russell
Rob.Russell@laforceinc.com

Field Project Manager
Tony Warren
Tony.Warren@laforceinc.com

Sales Manager
Daniel Sanchez
Daniel.Sanchez@laforceinc.com

Scheduling Manager
Amy Vander Loop
Amy.VanderLoop@laforceinc.com

Technical Analyst
Scott Cooper
Scott.Cooper@laforceinc.com

Estimator
Severin Guzzonato
Severin.Guzzonato@laforceinc.com

Administrative Assistant
Lisa Borkovec
Lisa.Borkovec@laforceinc.com

Support - Help Desk
securityintegration@laforceinc.com
855.231.5511

MADISON

Project Manager
Casey Williamson
608.222.2424 x141704
Casey.Williamson@laforceinc.com

MILWAUKEE

Sales & Project Manager
Jim Martin
262.252.5150 x121702
Jim.Martin@laforceinc.com

Sales & Project Support
Mary Driscoll
262.252.5150 x122302
Mary.Driscoll@laforceinc.com

AUSTIN/HOUSTON - TEXAS

Project Manager
Steve Mendiola
512.904.9800 x 414112
Steve.Mendiola@laforceinc.com

Sales Representative
Robert Wien
512.904.9800 x 402112
Robert.Wien@laforceinc.com

GREEN BAY

Sales & Project Manager
Heather Wirz
920.497.7100 x292901
Heather.Wirz@laforceinc.com

Project Manager
Matt Zimmerman
920.497.7100 x295601
Matt.Zimmerman@laforceinc.com

Project Manager 
Mark Williams
920.497.7100 x236401
Mark.Williams@laforceinc.com

Project Manager 
Dan Peterson
920.497.7100 x599401
Dan.Peterson@laforceinc.com

TROY/WARREN

Sales Representative
Steve Maniaci
586.756.8400 x416907
Steve.Maniaci@laforceinc.com

Sales/Branch Manager
Tony Ruemenapp
586.756.8400 x404907
Tony.Ruemenapp@laforceinc.com

Sales Representative
Andy Neigh
586.756.8400 x403907
Andy.Neigh@laforceinc.com

VERNON HILLS/ WILLOWBROOK

Sales & Project Manager
Gregg Schackle
630.325.1950 x160506
Gregg.Schackle@laforceinc.com

Sales Representative
Rick Paterala
847.634.2828 x131403
Rick.Paterala@laforceinc.com

Project Manager
John Duncan
630.325.1950 x160706
John.Duncan@laforceinc.com

CINCINNATI/COLUMBUS

Project Manager
Gary McGill
513.242.1100 x150505
Gary.McGill@laforceinc.com

Sales Representative
David Merritt
513.242.1100 x153005
David.Merritt@laforceinc.com

Field Project Manager
Eric Heidel
513.242.1100 x150205
Eric.Heidel@laforceinc.com

INDIANAPOLIS

Project Manager
Gary Hedge
317.415.2070 x 180908
Gary.Hedge@laforceinc.com


